
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
49 
6 

88 
11 
5 

44 
21 
25 
69 

Name 
Frank Häggström 
Oskar Engström 
Charlie Engman 
Tova Troué 
Anton Hodin 
Ville Fransson 
Leo Norrström 
Milly Hellberg 
Leo Hofmeijer 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Total Tm 
6:36.346 
6:41.344 
6:41.639 
7:11.994 
7:15.431 
6:38.724 
6:44.046 
7:03.737 
6:39.148 

Diff 

4.998 
5.293 

35.648 
39.085 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

4.998 
0.295 

30.355 
3.437 
1 Lap 
5.322 

19.691 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
44.153 
45.326 
45.231 
48.994 
50.348 
51.532 
52.421 
55.276 

1:03.242 

In Lap 
4 
5 
3 
4 
6 
2 
3 
4 
4 

Klubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Gävle 
Karlskoga MF 
Södertälje Kart RC 
SMK Hedemora 
SMK Hedemora 
Södertälje Kart RC 
Södertälje Kart RC 
Södertälje Kart RC 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.998 

Avg. Speed 

51,183 

Best Lap Tm 

44.153 

Best Speed 

65,635 

Best Lap by 

49 - Frank Häggström 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
MiniRR Junior 

Sprintrace 7varv 

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:38:24 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-10 11:45 


