

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5

Sorted on Laps

MiniRR Junior

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km

Sprintrace 7varv

2025-08-10 11:45

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:38:24

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	49	Frank Häggström	7	6:36.346			44.153	4	SMK Västerås Karting	
2	6	Oskar Engström	7	6:41.344	4.998	4.998	45.326	5	SMK Gävle	
3	88	Charlie Engman	7	6:41.639	5.293	0.295	45.231	3	Karlskoga MF	
4	11	Tova Troué	7	7:11.994	35.648	30.355	48.994	4	Södertälje Kart RC	
5	5	Anton Hodin	7	7:15.431	39.085	3.437	50.348	6	SMK Hedemora	
6	44	Ville Fransson	6	6:38.724	1 Lap	1 Lap	51.532	2	SMK Hedemora	
7	21	Leo Norrström	6	6:44.046	1 Lap	5.322	52.421	3	Södertälje Kart RC	
8	25	Milly Hellberg	6	7:03.737	1 Lap	19.691	55.276	4	Södertälje Kart RC	
9	69	Leo Hofmeijer	5	6:39.148	2 Laps	1 Lap	1:03.242	4	Södertälje Kart RC	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.998	51,183	44.153	65,635	49 - Frank Häggström

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing